
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 ANDRE BOLLAM-GODBOTT 16:33 OVERALL MALE

2 BRENT HUNTER 17:29 M 20-29

3 JASON G 17:58 M 15-19

4 KIERON BRANDES 18:08 M 15-19

5 TYLER KRAFT 18:14 M 15-19

6 BAILEY WOLF 18:39 M 15-19

7 FELICIA PASADYN 18:40 OVERALL FEMALE

8 NATE BALL 18:41 M 30-39

9 JACOB GRAY 19:11 M 15-19

10 JORDAN KNAPP 20:24 M 14-UNDER

11 JOSH HOULTER 20:27 M 15-19

12 MIKE MAYER 20:39 M 30-39

13 ADAM ZURAGO 21:06 M 15-19

14 ALYSSA WOLF 21:18 F 15-19

15 ALEX BARTSCHI 21:26 M 15-19

16 COLTON UBER 21:39 M 14-UNDER

17 LEON PASADYN 22:24 M 50-59

18 KRISTINE CAMPER 22:25 F 20-29

19 MACY SROKA 22:47 F 15-19

20 JASON JINDRA 23:05 M 30-39

21 JASON GRAY 23:11 M 40-49

22 MARY STANKIEWICZ 23:20 F 20-29

23 ANGELINA LOTARSKI 23:37 F 14-UNDER

24 MICAH WOLF 23:46 M 30-39

25 KOMAR  24:33 M 15-19

26 KATIE HAYNES 24:35 F 14-UNDER

27 MORGAN CROUSE 24:39 F 20-29

28 TOM KRAFT 24:46 M 40-49

29 BRANDON KRAFT 25:25 M 14-UNDER

30 KEVIN KOMAR 25:29 M 40-49

31 JACK HLUCKY 25:32 M 15-19

32 BECKY JINDRA 25:58 F 30-39

33 MICHAEL PISTIOLAS 26:08 M 30-39

34 JAMES CODDAY 26:09 M 30-39

35 TIM CANNON 26:22 M 40-49

36 SAMIRA PALEKAR 26:31 F 15-19

37 ABBY BARDWELL 26:41 F 14-UNDER
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38 JASON HUNTER 26:45 M 30-39

39 KEVIN GABRIEL 26:55 M 14-UNDER

40 DAVID BARDWELL 27:02 M 40-49

41 TIFFANY CYBIC 27:10 F 15-19

42 ANGEL SCOTT 27:28 F 40-49

43 JADE POORE 27:45 F 14-UNDER

44 PIETRO DEMONTE 27:54 M 40-49

45 KAITLYN NIESE 28:43 F 15-19

46 SAMIRA WILLOTTE 28:44 F 15-19

47 EMMA CODDING 28:54 F 14-UNDER

48 HARRY ORTIZ 29:46 M 15-19

49 HANNAH ROBSON 29:48 F 20-29

50 JIM CAMPER 30:48 M 50-59

51 KYLIE UBER 32:15 F 14-UNDER

52 AMANDA PIZON 33:29 F 15-19

53 LIZ KEEFER 34:48 F 40-49

54 STEPHANIE MCNEELY 37:45 F 50-59

55 PEG GREENFELDER 38:34 F 60-UP

56 SETH GREENFELDER 40:41 M 30-39

57 ELLIOTT MCNEELY 41:04 M 14-UNDER

58 HANNAH HAHN 41:18 F 14-UNDER

59 EVA MIHELICH 41:18 F 14-UNDER

60 KATIA DEMCHULZ 43:28 F 15-19

61 KEITH MICHAELS 44:42 M 14-UNDER

62 FELICIA FAGO 44:49 F 50-59

5K RUN AGE GROUP WINNERS

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
7 FELICIA PASADYN 18:40 OVERALL FEMALE

23 ANGELINA LOTARSKI 23:37 F 14-UNDER

26 KATIE HAYNES 24:35 F 14-UNDER

37 ABBY BARDWELL 26:41 F 14-UNDER

43 JADE POORE 27:45 F 14-UNDER

47 EMMA CODDING 28:54 F 14-UNDER

51 KYLIE UBER 32:15 F 14-UNDER

58 HANNAH HAHN 41:18 F 14-UNDER

59 EVA MIHELICH 41:18 F 14-UNDER

14 ALYSSA WOLF 21:18 F 15-19

19 MACY SROKA 22:47 F 15-19

36 SAMIRA PALEKAR 26:31 F 15-19

41 TIFFANY CYBIC 27:10 F 15-19



45 KAITLYN NIESE 28:43 F 15-19

46 SAMIRA WILLOTTE 28:44 F 15-19

52 AMANDA PIZON 33:29 F 15-19

60 KATIA DEMCHULZ 43:28 F 15-19

18 KRISTINE CAMPER 22:25 F 20-29

22 MARY STANKIEWICZ 23:20 F 20-29

27 MORGAN CROUSE 24:39 F 20-29

49 HANNAH ROBSON 29:48 F 20-29

32 BECKY JINDRA 25:58 F 30-39

42 ANGEL SCOTT 27:28 F 40-49

53 LIZ KEEFER 34:48 F 40-49

54 STEPHANIE MCNEELY 37:45 F 50-59

62 FELICIA FAGO 44:49 F 50-59

55 PEG GREENFELDER 38:34 F 60-UP

1 ANDRE BOLLAM-GODBOTT 16:33 OVERALL MALE

10 JORDAN KNAPP 20:24 M 14-UNDER

16 COLTON UBER 21:39 M 14-UNDER

29 BRANDON KRAFT 25:25 M 14-UNDER

39 KEVIN GABRIEL 26:55 M 14-UNDER

57 ELLIOTT MCNEELY 41:04 M 14-UNDER

61 KEITH MICHAELS 44:42 M 14-UNDER

3 JASON G 17:58 M 15-19

4 KIERON BRANDES 18:08 M 15-19

5 TYLER KRAFT 18:14 M 15-19

6 BAILEY WOLF 18:39 M 15-19

9 JACOB GRAY 19:11 M 15-19

11 JOSH HOULTER 20:27 M 15-19

13 ADAM ZURAGO 21:06 M 15-19

15 ALEX BARTSCHI 21:26 M 15-19

25 KOMAR  24:33 M 15-19

31 JACK HLUCKY 25:32 M 15-19

48 HARRY ORTIZ 29:46 M 15-19

2 BRENT HUNTER 17:29 M 20-29

8 NATE BALL 18:41 M 30-39

12 MIKE MAYER 20:39 M 30-39

20 JASON JINDRA 23:05 M 30-39

24 MICAH WOLF 23:46 M 30-39



33 MICHAEL PISTIOLAS 26:08 M 30-39

34 JAMES CODDAY 26:09 M 30-39

38 JASON HUNTER 26:45 M 30-39

56 SETH GREENFELDER 40:41 M 30-39

21 JASON GRAY 23:11 M 40-49

28 TOM KRAFT 24:46 M 40-49

30 KEVIN KOMAR 25:29 M 40-49

35 TIM CANNON 26:22 M 40-49

40 DAVID BARDWELL 27:02 M 40-49

44 PIETRO DEMONTE 27:54 M 40-49

17 LEON PASADYN 22:24 M 50-59

50 JIM CAMPER 30:48 M 50-59

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 TONY BAYER 46:40 OVERALL

2 WENDY PEASE 49:04 OVERALL

3 MAIRY EVANS 49:34 OVERALL

4 DAVID GREENFELDER 56:47

5 ELLIE HUNTER 59:24

6 JIM ROHN 59:25

7 GILLIAN MICHAELS 1:04:30

8 BOB EVANS 1:04:30
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